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199903120001
04481

03/12/1999
09:56:23

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199806030002
03381

199910270004
41501

10/27/1999
09:30:22

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603260000
98831

199910270004
41491

10/27/1999
09:30:21

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199609060002
95201

199910270004
41511

10/27/1999
09:30:24

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199602210000
56581

199910270004
41521

10/27/1999
09:30:25

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199512040003
45761

199910180004
31101

10/18/1999
12:01:06

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE GARVEY,
ROBERT A

199911120004
64021

11/12/1999
11:33:21

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199512150003
60831

199911120004
64031

11/12/1999
11:33:22

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199609050002
91471

199911160004
69281

11/16/1999
11:37:04

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199302040000
33541

199911160004
69311

11/16/1999
11:46:46

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199508020002
06161

199911160004
69331

11/16/1999
11:46:49

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199612260004
21901

199911230004
77721

11/23/1999
10:43:05

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PINNACLE
BANK

199910120004
21541

199911300004
83541

11/30/1999
09:55:23

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199910260004
40651

199912170005
09691

12/17/1999
11:51:29

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199908030003
22851

199901190000
22851

01/19/1999
10:36:53

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FLORIDA

199901250000
32741

01/25/1999
12:08:44

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199708110002
53861

199901250000
32751

01/25/1999
12:08:46

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199709090002
90541



199902160000
65441

02/16/1999
10:53:14

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199608290002
84481

199903020000
84521

03/02/1999
08:58:50

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

199803120000
86701

199908260003
58981

08/26/1999
11:12:46

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199901190000
24641

199909200003
90951

09/20/1999
08:26:37

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199906020002
31861

199909200003
90941

09/20/1999
08:26:35

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199904280001
77521

199909200003
90931

09/20/1999
08:26:34

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199906100002
44611

199909200003
90921

09/20/1999
08:26:33

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199901060000
05041

199910120004
23131

10/12/1999
10:42:20

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903300001
31671

199910270004
41481

10/27/1999
09:30:20

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199602290000
64861

199910270004
41531

10/27/1999
09:30:26

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199508240002
34101

199911120004
64011

11/12/1999
11:33:19

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199512010003
44371

199911020004
51861

11/02/1999
11:14:27

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199908260003
58331

199911160004
69251

11/16/1999
11:37:01

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199601250000
26241


