Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF AMERICA; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903120001 04481	03/12/1999 09:56:23	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP					199806030002 03381	·
199910270004 11501	10/27/1999 09:30:22	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199603260000 98831	
199910270004 11491	10/27/1999 09:30:21	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199609060002 95201	
99910270004 11511	10/27/1999 09:30:24	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199602210000 56581	
199910270004 11521	10/27/1999 09:30:25	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199512040003 45761	
199910180004 31101	10/18/1999 12:01:06	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARVEY, ROBERT A						
199911120004 64021	11/12/1999 11:33:21	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199512150003 60831	
99911120004 4031	11/12/1999 11:33:22	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199609050002 91471	
199911160004 59281	11/16/1999 11:37:04	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199302040000 33541	
199911160004 59311	11/16/1999 11:46:46	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199508020002 06161	
199911160004 89331	11/16/1999 11:46:49	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199612260004 21901	
199911230004 77721	11/23/1999 10:43:05	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PINNACLE BANK					199910120004 21541	
99911300004 33541	11/30/1999 09:55:23	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199910260004 40651	
199912170005 09691	12/17/1999 11:51:29	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199908030003 22851	
99901190000 22851	01/19/1999 10:36:53	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF FLORIDA						
199901250000 32741	01/25/1999 12:08:44	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE COMPANY					199708110002 53861	
199901250000 32751	01/25/1999 12:08:46	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE COMPANY					199709090002 90541	

				1	1		1		
199902160000 65441	02/16/1999 10:53:14	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON MORTGAGE COMPANY			199608290002 84481	
199903020000 84521	03/02/1999 08:58:50	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORPORATIO N			199803120000 86701	
199908260003 58981	08/26/1999 11:12:46	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD KENT MORTGAGE COMPANY			199901190000 24641	
199909200003 90951	09/20/1999 08:26:37	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA			199906020002 31861	
199909200003 90941	09/20/1999 08:26:35	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA			199904280001 77521	
199909200003 90931	09/20/1999 08:26:34	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA			199906100002 44611	
199909200003 90921	09/20/1999 08:26:33	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA			199901060000 05041	
199910120004 23131	10/12/1999 10:42:20	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			199903300001 31671	
199910270004 41481	10/27/1999 09:30:20	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199602290000 64861	
199910270004 41531	10/27/1999 09:30:26	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199508240002 34101	
199911120004 64011	11/12/1999 11:33:19	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY			199512010003 44371	
199911020004 51861	11/02/1999 11:14:27	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199908260003 58331	
199911160004 69251	11/16/1999 11:37:01	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA			199601250000 26241	